
EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   WU13-32
Competitors: 6

1

1. Lisanna ROODEN, Tartu Valla Spordiklubi

2

3. Nikol LAZOVIKOVA, Energia/Buffen-do

7. Eliis Marii HUNT, Judoklubi Samurai
000 - 100

3

2. Janely SIMS, Judoklubi Samurai

4

4. Valerija GALKINA, Budolinn

8. Adelina ŠELEPOVA, Kibuvits judo
100 - 000

A

B

C

D

5

ROODEN

HUNT

010s2 - 000s2

6

SIMS

GALKINA

000s3 - 102s1

7

1

2
LAZOVIKOVA

8

3

4
ŠELEPOVA

9

6

LAZOVIKOVA

SIMS

010 - 100

10

5

ŠELEPOVA

HUNT

000 - 102

11

ROODEN

GALKINA

000 - 100

SIMS

HUNT

GALKINA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Valerija GALKINA, Budolinn

Lisanna ROODEN, Tartu Valla Spordiklubi

Janely SIMS, Judoklubi Samurai

Eliis Marii HUNT, Judoklubi Samurai

Nikol LAZOVIKOVA, Energia/Buffen-do

Adelina ŠELEPOVA, Kibuvits judo



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   WU13-36
Competitors: 8

1

1. Ainikki VEDERNIKOVA, Energia/Buffen-do

5. Damira PIMINOVA, Kibuvits judo
100 - 000s1

2

3. Freija Linda SKATŠKOV, Võru Judoklubi REI

7. Kirkelin LAUBERT, Judoklubi Samurai
000 - 101

3

2. Sandra KÕIVIK, Olümpiko

6. Adeele KUKK, Judoklubi Samurai
101 - 000

4

4. Anna PETROVA, Energia/Buffen-do

8. Lizette PÄRNASTE, Spordiklubi Barra
000 - 100

A

B

C

D

5

VEDERNIKOVA

LAUBERT

101 - 000

6

KÕIVIK

PÄRNASTE

000 - 101

7

1

2

PIMINOVA

SKATŠKOV

001 - 010s1

8

3

4

KUKK

PETROVA

000 - 101

9

6

SKATŠKOV

KÕIVIK

000 - 102

10

5

PETROVA

LAUBERT

000 - 100

11

VEDERNIKOVA

PÄRNASTE

000 - 100

KÕIVIK

LAUBERT

PÄRNASTE

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Lizette PÄRNASTE, Spordiklubi Barra

Ainikki VEDERNIKOVA, Energia/Buffen-do

Sandra KÕIVIK, Olümpiko

Kirkelin LAUBERT, Judoklubi Samurai

Freija Linda SKATŠKOV, Võru Judoklubi REI

Anna PETROVA, Energia/Buffen-do

Damira PIMINOVA, Kibuvits judo

Adeele KUKK, Judoklubi Samurai



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   WU13-40
Competitors: 13

1

1. Lota KÄRDI, Judoklubi Samurai

9. Saara OJA, Võru Judoklubi REI 000 - 100

2

5. Maria BUTRINA, Kibuvits judo

3

3. Lisell LIND, Olümpiko

11. Mirjam PLOOM, Ookami 100 - 000

4

7. Mane MARKOSYAN, Judoakadeemia

15. Iiris VENTSLI, Rapla Judoklubi 100 - 000

5

2. Loviise KASVANDIK, Tartu Valla Spordiklubi

10. Aleksandra STROKOVA, Kibuvits judo003s1 - 000s1

6

6. Marta RAAVIK, Judoklubi Samurai

7

4. Elsa ALIKHANOVA, Kohtla-Järve Kalev

12. Nika KOVALJOVA, Kibuvits judo 100 - 000

8
16. Emilia ABRAM, Ookami

A

B

C

D

9

OJA

BUTRINA

100 - 000

10

LIND

MARKOSYAN

100 - 000

11

KASVANDIK

RAAVIK

001s1 - 000s2

12

ALIKHANOVA

ABRAM

100 - 000

13

KÄRDI

BUTRINA
000 - 100

14

PLOOM

MARKOSYAN
100 - 000

15

STROKOVA

RAAVIK
000s1 - 001s1

16

KOVALJOVA

ABRAM
000 - 100

17

OJA

LIND

101 - 000

18

KASVANDIK

ALIKHANOVA

000 - 100

19

BUTRINA

PLOOM

100 - 000

20

RAAVIK

ABRAM

100 - 000

21

18

BUTRINA

KASVANDIK
101 - 010

22

17

RAAVIK

LIND
000s2 - 100

23

OJA

ALIKHANOVA

100 - 000s3

BUTRINA

LIND

OJA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Saara OJA, Võru Judoklubi REI

Elsa ALIKHANOVA, Kohtla-Järve Kalev

Maria BUTRINA, Kibuvits judo

Lisell LIND, Olümpiko

Loviise KASVANDIK, Tartu Valla Spordiklubi

Marta RAAVIK, Judoklubi Samurai

Mirjam PLOOM, Ookami

Emilia ABRAM, Ookami



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   WU13-45
Competitors: 5Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 Lisetta ROODEN Tartu Valla Spordiklubi

2 Vasilisa DIKAREVA Energia/Buffen-do

3 Lenna SIHVART Spordiklubi Barra

4 Olivia ŠAPOVALOVA Kibuvits judo

5 Emilie UUSMA Aitado

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 Olivia ŠAPOVALOVA Emilie UUSMA 000-100 0:52

10

1 22 Lisetta ROODEN Vasilisa DIKAREVA 100-000 0:09

10

3 43 Lenna SIHVART Olivia ŠAPOVALOVA 100-000 0:42

10

1 54 Lisetta ROODEN Emilie UUSMA 100-000 0:27

10

2 35 Vasilisa DIKAREVA Lenna SIHVART 000-100 0:39

10

1 46 Lisetta ROODEN Olivia ŠAPOVALOVA 102-000s1 1:47

10

3 57 Lenna SIHVART Emilie UUSMA 100-000 0:08

10

2 48 Vasilisa DIKAREVA Olivia ŠAPOVALOVA 100-000 0:33

10

1 39 Lisetta ROODEN Lenna SIHVART 000-100 0:13

10

2 510 Vasilisa DIKAREVA Emilie UUSMA 101-010 1:37

10

Wins Pts Pos

3 30

1

2 20

2

4 40

3

0 0

41 10

5

Results

Pos Name

1 Lenna SIHVART, Spordiklubi Barra

2 Lisetta ROODEN, Tartu Valla Spordiklubi

3 Vasilisa DIKAREVA, Energia/Buffen-do

4 Emilie UUSMA, Aitado

5 Olivia ŠAPOVALOVA, Kibuvits judo



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   WU13-52
Competitors: 5Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 Eliise RAUD Aitado

2 Marta TETTERMANN Judoklubi Samurai

3 Kenzi VUMBA SK Byakko

4 Kristina VIKSI Judoklubi Dokyo

5 Johanna Maria MAHONI Olümpiko

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 Kristina VIKSI Johanna Maria MAHONI 100-000 0:08

10

1 22 Eliise RAUD Marta TETTERMANN 100-000 0:15

10

3 43 Kenzi VUMBA Kristina VIKSI 000-101 0:26

10

1 54 Eliise RAUD Johanna Maria MAHONI 110-000 1:39

10

2 35 Marta TETTERMANN Kenzi VUMBA 100-000 0:06

10

1 46 Eliise RAUD Kristina VIKSI 011-101 2:43

10

3 57 Kenzi VUMBA Johanna Maria MAHONI 100-000s1 2:26

10

2 48 Marta TETTERMANN Kristina VIKSI 004-010 3:00

7

1 39 Eliise RAUD Kenzi VUMBA 100-000 0:10

10

2 510 Marta TETTERMANN Johanna Maria MAHONI 100-000 0:11

10

Wins Pts Pos

3 30

1

2 20

2

1 10

3

4 37

4

0 0 5

Results

Pos Name

1 Kristina VIKSI, Judoklubi Dokyo

2 Eliise RAUD, Aitado

3 Marta TETTERMANN, Judoklubi Samurai

4 Kenzi VUMBA, SK Byakko

5 Johanna Maria MAHONI, Olümpiko



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   WU13-60
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 Leila ALIKHANOVA Kohtla-Järve Kalev

2 Helin LUKS Tartu DO

3 Margarita MORÕGANOVA Kibuvits judo

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Leila ALIKHANOVA Helin LUKS 100-000 0:54

10

1 32 Leila ALIKHANOVA Margarita MORÕGANOVA 100-000 0:16

10

2 33 Helin LUKS Margarita MORÕGANOVA 001s1-100s1 1:06

10

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

0 0

21 10

3

Results

Pos Name

1 Leila ALIKHANOVA, Kohtla-Järve Kalev

2 Margarita MORÕGANOVA, Kibuvits judo

3 Helin LUKS, Tartu DO



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   WU13+60
Competitors: 1Competitors

# Name Club 1

1 Florina URSAKI Kibuvits judo

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

Wins Pts Pos

0 0 1

Results

Pos Name

1 Florina URSAKI, Kibuvits judo



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   MU13-29
Competitors: 9

1
9. Riad Amir Salaheldine HAMADEH, Spordiklubi Barra

2

5. Martin MENSON, Budolinn

3
11. Trevor Allan TOMBAND, Kohtla-Järve Kalev

4

7. Mark POLGORODNIK, Budolinn

5
10. Saveli SCHMIDT, Energia/Buffen-do

6

6. Yehor LIASHCHENKO, Budolinn

7

4. Viktor NIKITIN, Ookami

8

8. Artjom BABUTA, Budolinn

16. Daniil ŠELEPOV, Kibuvits judo 000 - 100

A

B

C

D

9

HAMADEH

MENSON

101 - 000

10

TOMBAND

POLGORODNIK

000 - 101s1

11

SCHMIDT

LIASHCHENKO

000 - 100

12

NIKITIN

ŠELEPOV

100 - 000s1

13
MENSON

14
TOMBAND

15
SCHMIDT

16
ŠELEPOV

17

HAMADEH

POLGORODNIK

000 - 001

18

LIASHCHENKO

NIKITIN

000 - 111

19

MENSON

TOMBAND

003 - 000

20

SCHMIDT

ŠELEPOV

000 - 100

21

18

MENSON

LIASHCHENKO
100 - 000

22

17

ŠELEPOV

HAMADEH
000 - 100

23

POLGORODNIK

NIKITIN

000s2 - 100

MENSON

HAMADEH

NIKITIN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Viktor NIKITIN, Ookami

Mark POLGORODNIK, Budolinn

Martin MENSON, Budolinn

Riad Amir Salaheldine HAMADEH, Spordiklubi Barra

Yehor LIASHCHENKO, Budolinn

Daniil ŠELEPOV, Kibuvits judo

Trevor Allan TOMBAND, Kohtla-Järve Kalev

Saveli SCHMIDT, Energia/Buffen-do



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   MU13-32
Competitors: 17

1. Daniel KAMMONEN, M-Dojo

9. Jegor SOLOVJOV, Budolinn

21. Johann Jan SOKK, Tartu DO

13. Marat ZINENKO, Ookami

3. Nikita SÕTŠOV, Energia/Buffen-do

27. Ramon TAMM, Mikata Judokool

7. Timur JAVADOV, Judoakadeemia

31. Saveli SKRIPKO, Budolinn

18. Hendrik LEELAND, Võru Judoklubi REI

10. Aksel KÄHR, Budolinn

22. Ilia SHILENKO, Ookami

30. Markus KULLAMAA, Saaremaa Spordikool

4. Artjom MILOVANOV, Kohtla-Järve Kalev
20. Oddvar SKJERDAL, Tartu Valla Spordiklubi000 - 100

12. Tristan SIINER, Budolinn

8. Hussein TAGHIYEV, Energia/Buffen-do

32. Mark VIRKI, Budolinn

A

B

C

D

17

KAMMONEN

SOLOVJOV
100 - 000

18

SOKK

ZINENKO
000 - 100

19

SÕTŠOV

TAMM
101 - 001

20

JAVADOV

SKRIPKO
100 - 000

21

LEELAND

KÄHR
000 - 100s1

22

SHILENKO

KULLAMAA
000 - 100

23

SKJERDAL

SIINER
002 - 010s2

24

TAGHIYEV

VIRKI
100 - 000

25

KAMMONEN

ZINENKO

100s1 - 000

26

SÕTŠOV

JAVADOV

000 - 100

27

KÄHR

KULLAMAA

000s2 - 100

28

SIINER

TAGHIYEV

000 - 100s2

29
SOLOVJOV

30
SKRIPKO

31
SHILENKO

32
VIRKI

33

SOLOVJOV

ZINENKO 000 - 102

34

SKRIPKO

SÕTŠOV 011 - 001

35

SHILENKO

KÄHR 000 - 100

36

VIRKI

SIINER 000 - 100

37

KAMMONEN

JAVADOV

100 - 000

38

KULLAMAA

TAGHIYEV

100 - 000

39

ZINENKO

SKRIPKO
100 - 000

40

KÄHR

SIINER
000s2 - 100s2

41

38

ZINENKO

TAGHIYEV
100 - 000

42

37

SIINER

JAVADOV
000 - 011

43

KAMMONEN

KULLAMAA

100 - 000

100 - 000

ZINENKO

000 - 011

JAVADOV

100 - 000

KAMMONEN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Daniel KAMMONEN, M-Dojo

Markus KULLAMAA, Saaremaa Spordikool

Marat ZINENKO, Ookami

Timur JAVADOV, Judoakadeemia

Hussein TAGHIYEV, Energia/Buffen-do

Tristan SIINER, Budolinn

Saveli SKRIPKO, Budolinn

Aksel KÄHR, Budolinn



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   MU13-35
Competitors: 21

1. Damian GUSSAROV, Judoakadeemia
17. Alan MAKUŠIN, Budolinn 102 - 000

25. Lleyton LEVIN, Ookami

21. Kerman MATJUŠIN, Spordiklubi Barra

29. Aleksandr PUDOV, Budolinn

3. Kristen PRUNSVELT, Budolinn
19. Miron TURMAKOV, M-Dojo 010 - 002

27. Rasmus LEPP, Võru Judoklubi REI

7. Kris Gunnar KALM, Toni judokool EST MTÜ

15. Artem DIACHENKO, Budolinn

2. Oskar SEPP, Toni judokool EST MTÜ
18. Erki TIIRATS, Tartu DO 100 - 000

10. Anton MURADYAN, Budolinn

6. Oleg ZELEZOV, Energia/Buffen-do

14. Harald Uku POHLA, Ookami
30. Alex KURM, Aitado 000 - 100

4. Ravel DEMANT, Võru Judoklubi REI

28. Tykhon SEMENENKO, Budolinn

8. Nikita MALÕŠEV, Budolinn
24. Jan Tennet RUBIN, Judoklubi Samurai100 - 000

32. Ron Teodor KORONEN, Ookami

A

B

C

D

17

GUSSAROV

LEVIN
100 - 000

18

MATJUŠIN

PUDOV
100 - 000

19

PRUNSVELT

LEPP
110 - 011

20

KALM

DIACHENKO
010 - 100

21

SEPP

MURADYAN
000 - 100

22

ZELEZOV

KURM
000 - 100

23

DEMANT

SEMENENKO
100 - 000

24

MALÕŠEV

KORONEN
100 - 000

25

GUSSAROV

MATJUŠIN

000 - 001

26

PRUNSVELT

DIACHENKO

000 - 101

27

MURADYAN

KURM

100 - 000

28

DEMANT

MALÕŠEV

000 - 100

29
PUDOV

30
KALM

31
SEPP

32

RUBIN

KORONEN 000 - 101

33

PUDOV

GUSSAROV 000 - 100

34

KALM

PRUNSVELT 000s1 - 010

35

SEPP

KURM 000 - 100

36

KORONEN

DEMANT 000 - 102

37

MATJUŠIN

DIACHENKO

101 - 000

38

MURADYAN

MALÕŠEV

000 - 010s1

39

GUSSAROV

PRUNSVELT
100 - 000

40

KURM

DEMANT
100 - 010

41

38

GUSSAROV

MURADYAN
100 - 000

42

37

KURM

DIACHENKO
010 - 002

43

MATJUŠIN

MALÕŠEV

001 - 000s1

100 - 000

GUSSAROV

010 - 002

KURM

001 - 000s1

MATJUŠIN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Kerman MATJUŠIN, Spordiklubi Barra

Nikita MALÕŠEV, Budolinn

Damian GUSSAROV, Judoakadeemia

Alex KURM, Aitado

Anton MURADYAN, Budolinn

Artem DIACHENKO, Budolinn

Kristen PRUNSVELT, Budolinn

Ravel DEMANT, Võru Judoklubi REI



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   MU13-38
Competitors: 12

1

1. Marcus AARDE, Spordiklubi Barra

2

5. Platon RJABÕSKIN, Budolinn

13. Fred HÄRMS, Ookami 000 - 101

3
11. Amadi DIKAJEV, Judoakadeemia

4

7. Sten UIBOUPIN, Olümpiko

15. Ilja KOSMATSJOV, M-Dojo 010 - 100s2

5

2. Mykhailo TEISAR, Kohtla-Järve Kalev

6

6. Rihard HINBERG, Aitado

14. Leo MAIER, M-Dojo 000 - 100

7

4. Herman NÕMM, Rapla Judoklubi

12. Hugo RÄMSON, Judoklubi Samurai 100 - 000

8
16. Demid MOSKOVOI, M-Dojo

A

B

C

D

9

AARDE

HÄRMS

102 - 000s1

10

DIKAJEV

KOSMATSJOV

102 - 000

11

TEISAR

MAIER

000s1 - 110

12

NÕMM

MOSKOVOI

000 - 010s1

13
HÄRMS

14
KOSMATSJOV

15

HINBERG

TEISAR
000s1 - 110

16
NÕMM

17

AARDE

DIKAJEV

100s1 - 000

18

MAIER

MOSKOVOI

000 - 001s1

19

HÄRMS

KOSMATSJOV

000 - 010s2

20

TEISAR

NÕMM

100 - 000

21

18

KOSMATSJOV

MAIER
000 - 100

22

17

TEISAR

DIKAJEV
101 - 000

23

AARDE

MOSKOVOI

100 - 000

MAIER

TEISAR

AARDE

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Marcus AARDE, Spordiklubi Barra

Demid MOSKOVOI, M-Dojo

Leo MAIER, M-Dojo

Mykhailo TEISAR, Kohtla-Järve Kalev

Ilja KOSMATSJOV, M-Dojo

Amadi DIKAJEV, Judoakadeemia

Fred HÄRMS, Ookami

Herman NÕMM, Rapla Judoklubi



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   MU13-42
Competitors: 12

1

1. Armin LINDE, Spordiklubi Altia

2

5. Amor LEIUS, Võru Judoklubi REI

13. Evert HILLEP, Aitado 101 - 000

3

3. Leonard RISTMÄGI, Toni judokool EST MTÜ

11. Mihhail SAVTŠENKO, M-Dojo 000s1 - 001

4

7. Nazar VOZNESSENSKI, Energia/Buffen-do

5
10. Miron BRUSSILOV, M-Dojo

6

6. Artjom KRASNOV, Budolinn

14. Sevastjan STCHERBAN, Kibuvits judo000s1 - 010

7
12. Oleg BELÕI, Olümpiko

8

8. Jaan Tormi UUSTALU, Judoklubi Samurai

16. Andri LINDE, Spordiklubi Altia 000s2 - 102s1

A

B

C

D

9

LINDE

LEIUS

010 - 000

10

SAVTŠENKO

VOZNESSENSKI

000s2 - 101s1

11

BRUSSILOV

STCHERBAN

000 - 101

12

BELÕI

LINDE

111 - 001

13
LEIUS

14
SAVTŠENKO

15

KRASNOV

BRUSSILOV
000 - 100

16
LINDE

17

LINDE

VOZNESSENSKI

000s1 - 101

18

STCHERBAN

BELÕI

101 - 000

19

LEIUS

SAVTŠENKO

100 - 000

20

BRUSSILOV

LINDE

001 - 000

21

18

LEIUS

BELÕI
000 - 110

22

17

BRUSSILOV

LINDE
110 - 000

23

VOZNESSENSKI

STCHERBAN

000s1 - 110

BELÕI

BRUSSILOV

STCHERBAN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Sevastjan STCHERBAN, Kibuvits judo

Nazar VOZNESSENSKI, Energia/Buffen-do

Oleg BELÕI, Olümpiko

Miron BRUSSILOV, M-Dojo

Amor LEIUS, Võru Judoklubi REI

Armin LINDE, Spordiklubi Altia

Mihhail SAVTŠENKO, M-Dojo

Andri LINDE, Spordiklubi Altia



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   MU13-46
Competitors: 10

1

1. Fred Hubert KÄÄRIK, Olümpiko

2
13. Albert OLEVSOO, Judoakadeemia

3
11. Andreas PACHEL , Aitado

4

7. Fjodor BUTŠELOVSKI, Budolinn

15. Marten TIIMAN, Sk Zen 000 - 100

5

2. Luis BESSMERTNÕI, Judoklubi Samurai

10. Matvei OSHLAKOV, Budolinn 000 - 100

6
14. Lennart Landon ABEL, Judoklubi Dokyo

7
12. Evert EKS, Spordiklubi Barra

8
16. Kent Sander MÖLLER, Mikata Judokool

A

B

C

D

9

KÄÄRIK

OLEVSOO

100 - 000

10

PACHEL 

TIIMAN

001 - 100

11

OSHLAKOV

ABEL

100s1 - 000s2

12

EKS

MÖLLER

100s1 - 000s1

13
OLEVSOO

14

BUTŠELOVSKI

PACHEL 
100 - 000

15

BESSMERTNÕI

ABEL
100 - 002

16
MÖLLER

17

KÄÄRIK

TIIMAN

100 - 000

18

OSHLAKOV

EKS

100s2 - 000s3

19

OLEVSOO

BUTŠELOVSKI

001 - 110

20

BESSMERTNÕI

MÖLLER

000s2 - 100

21

18

BUTŠELOVSKI

EKS
100 - 000

22

17

MÖLLER

TIIMAN
002 - 000

23

KÄÄRIK

OSHLAKOV

000 - 100

BUTŠELOVSKI

MÖLLER

OSHLAKOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Matvei OSHLAKOV, Budolinn

Fred Hubert KÄÄRIK, Olümpiko

Fjodor BUTŠELOVSKI, Budolinn

Kent Sander MÖLLER, Mikata Judokool

Evert EKS, Spordiklubi Barra

Marten TIIMAN, Sk Zen

Albert OLEVSOO, Judoakadeemia

Luis BESSMERTNÕI, Judoklubi Samurai



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   MU13-50
Competitors: 8

1

1. Martin ERM, Aitado

5. Romel MELENETS, Mikado
000 - 101

2

3. Aho KUKS, Võru Judoklubi REI

7. Patrick TREIALT, Judoklubi Samurai
110 - 000

3

2. Rainer KRANBERG, Spordiklubi Barra

6. Amir MUZAFFAROV, M-Dojo
101 - 000

4

4. Uku KANTSIK, Ookami

8. Robert HALLIKAS, Atari
000 - 101

A

B

C

D

5

MELENETS

KUKS

000 - 101

6

KRANBERG

HALLIKAS

000 - 100

7

1

2

ERM

TREIALT

101 - 000

8

3

4

MUZAFFAROV

KANTSIK

101 - 000

9

6

ERM

KRANBERG

011 - 100

10

5

MUZAFFAROV

MELENETS

000 - 100

11

KUKS

HALLIKAS

001 - 000s1

KRANBERG

MELENETS

KUKS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Aho KUKS, Võru Judoklubi REI

Robert HALLIKAS, Atari

Rainer KRANBERG, Spordiklubi Barra

Romel MELENETS, Mikado

Martin ERM, Aitado

Amir MUZAFFAROV, M-Dojo

Patrick TREIALT, Judoklubi Samurai

Uku KANTSIK, Ookami



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   MU13-55
Competitors: 7

1

1. Marvin MITRI, Spordiklubi Barra

5. Mark  VENHER , Kibuvits judo
001s1 - 112

2

7. Riko PIKKUR, Judoklubi Samurai

3

2. Robert UUSKÜLA, Aitado

6. Fjodor PETRENKO, M-Dojo
000 - 100

4

4. Magnus DREIFELDT, Spordiklubi Barra

8. Reio MAKSIMOV, Võru Judoklubi REI
100 - 000

A

B

C

D

5

VENHER 

PIKKUR

100 - 000

6

PETRENKO

DREIFELDT

010 - 101

7

1

2

MITRI

8

3

4

UUSKÜLA

MAKSIMOV

100 - 000

9

6

MITRI

PETRENKO

000 - 100

10

5

UUSKÜLA

PIKKUR

100s2 - 000s2

11

VENHER 

DREIFELDT

000 - 100

PETRENKO

UUSKÜLA

DREIFELDT

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Magnus DREIFELDT, Spordiklubi Barra

Mark  VENHER , Kibuvits judo

Fjodor PETRENKO, M-Dojo

Robert UUSKÜLA, Aitado

Marvin MITRI, Spordiklubi Barra

Riko PIKKUR, Judoklubi Samurai

Reio MAKSIMOV, Võru Judoklubi REI



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   MU13-62
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 Lennart MARASOV Toni judokool EST MTÜ

2 Märten TOOMPALU Rapla Judoklubi

3 Gregor MÄNDLA Spordiklubi Barra

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Lennart MARASOV Märten TOOMPALU 000s1-111 0:44

10

1 32 Lennart MARASOV Gregor MÄNDLA 000-100 0:37

10

2 33 Märten TOOMPALU Gregor MÄNDLA 001-011 3:00

7

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

1 10 2

2 17

3

Results

Pos Name

1 Gregor MÄNDLA, Spordiklubi Barra

2 Märten TOOMPALU, Rapla Judoklubi

3 Lennart MARASOV, Toni judokool EST MTÜ



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   MU13-70
Competitors: 5Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 Leonel GENDELEVITCH M-Dojo

2 Platon GORNOV Judoakadeemia

3 Richard MÄND Tartu Valla Spordiklubi

4 Sevastian MIHATŠOV M-Dojo

5 Kirill SLEPIN M-Dojo

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 Sevastian MIHATŠOV Kirill SLEPIN 100-000 0:23

10

1 22 Leonel GENDELEVITCH Platon GORNOV 100-010 1:41

10

3 43 Richard MÄND Sevastian MIHATŠOV 110-000 0:55

10

1 54 Leonel GENDELEVITCH Kirill SLEPIN 000-100s1 2:00

10

2 35 Platon GORNOV Richard MÄND 000-100 0:09

10

1 46 Leonel GENDELEVITCH Sevastian MIHATŠOV 000s1-100 4:00

10

3 57 Richard MÄND Kirill SLEPIN 100-000 0:20

10

2 48 Platon GORNOV Sevastian MIHATŠOV 000-100 0:49

10

1 39 Leonel GENDELEVITCH Richard MÄND 000-102 1:20

10

2 510 Platon GORNOV Kirill SLEPIN 000-001 3:00

5

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

0 0

2

4 40

3

3 30

4

2 15

5

Results

Pos Name

1 Richard MÄND, Tartu Valla Spordiklubi

2 Sevastian MIHATŠOV, M-Dojo

3 Kirill SLEPIN, M-Dojo

4 Leonel GENDELEVITCH, M-Dojo

5 Platon GORNOV, Judoakadeemia



EMV U13 ja Veteranid  05/04/2025  Pärnu   MU13+70
Competitors: 5Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 Remyl LÕHMUS Judoklubi Samurai

2 Hendrik TENNOKESE Spordiklubi Altia

3 Joosep SAAREMETS Olümpiko

4 Anton VASIN Budolinn

5 Thorsten OAGO Mikado

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 Anton VASIN Thorsten OAGO 100-000 0:35

10

1 22 Remyl LÕHMUS Hendrik TENNOKESE 100-000s1 2:41

10

3 43 Joosep SAAREMETS Anton VASIN 110-000 0:55

10

1 54 Remyl LÕHMUS Thorsten OAGO 100-000s1 2:30

10

2 35 Hendrik TENNOKESE Joosep SAAREMETS 000-100 0:14

10

1 46 Remyl LÕHMUS Anton VASIN 000-100 0:20

10

3 57 Joosep SAAREMETS Thorsten OAGO 100-000 0:07

10

2 48 Hendrik TENNOKESE Anton VASIN 000s1-100 1:20

10

1 39 Remyl LÕHMUS Joosep SAAREMETS 000-100 0:21

10

2 510 Hendrik TENNOKESE Thorsten OAGO 000-100 0:10

10

Wins Pts Pos

2 20

1

0 0

2

4 40

3

3 30

41 10

5

Results

Pos Name

1 Joosep SAAREMETS, Olümpiko

2 Anton VASIN, Budolinn

3 Remyl LÕHMUS, Judoklubi Samurai

4 Thorsten OAGO, Mikado

5 Hendrik TENNOKESE, Spordiklubi Altia


